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Eureka Coastal Regional Sediment Management Plan
Stakeholder Contact List for Meetings/Presentations *

Name(s) Affiliation Email Phone

Coastal Sediment Management Workgroup
Chris Potter Californa Resources Agency chris.potter@resources.ca.gov (916) 653-5656
Clif Davenport California Geological Survey Clif.Davenport@conservation.ca.gov (707) 576-2986
John Dingler USACE John.R.Dingler@usace.army.mil (503) 729-2492
Susie Ming USACE susan.m.ming@usace.army.mil (213) 452-3789
Heather Schlosser USACE Heather.R.Schlosser@usace.army.mil (213) 452-3810

Local Sponsor
Dan Berman Humboldt Bay Harbor RCD dberman@portofhumboldtbay.org (707) 443-0801
David Hull ex-Humboldt Bay Harbor RCD (no longer with RCD)
Mike Wilson Humboldt Bay Harbor RCD mwilson@humboldt1.com (707) 826-2869

Consultant Team
Dilip Trivedi Moffatt & Nichol dtrivedi@moffattnichol.com (925) 944-5411
Chris Webb Moffatt & Nichol cwebb@moffattnichol.com (562) 426-9551
Brian Leslie Moffatt & Nichol bleslie@moffattnichol.com (925) 944-5411
Noel Davis Chambers Group ndavis@chambersgroupinc.com (949) 261-5414
Betsy Watson Humboldt State University ew1@humboldt.edu (707) 834-5514
Adam Wagschal HT Harvey Ecology awagschal@harveyecology.com (707) 496-2088

Public Agencies/Government Entities
Dave Fuller Bureau of Land Management dfuller@ca.blm.gov (707) 825-2315
Kim Sterrett CA Department of Boating & Waterways sterrett@dbw.ca.gov
Scott Downie CA Department of Fish and Game sdownie@dfg.ca.gov
Vicki Frey CA Department of Fish and Game VFrey@dfg.ca.gov (707) 445-7830
John Mello CA Department of Fish and Game jmello@dfg.com 
Mark Wheetly CA Department of Fish and Game mwheetley@dfg.ca.gov
Leslie Ewing California Coastal Commission lewing@coastal.ca.gov (415) 904-5291
John Dixon California Coastal Commission jdixon@coastal.ca.gov (707) 445-5351
Robert S. Merrill California Coastal Commission bmerrill@coastal.ca.gov
Vanessa Metz California Coastal Commission vmetz@coastal.ca.gov
Karyn Gear California State Coastal Conservancy kgear@scc.ca.gov 
Sheila Semans California State Coastal Conservancy  (OPC Staff) ssemans@scc.ca.gov (707) 964-0176 
Julie Neander City of Arcata jneander@cityofarcata.org
Mark Andre City of Arcata mandre@cityofarcata.org (707) 825-2154 
Lisa Shikany City of Eureka lshikany@ci.eureka.ca.gov
Jeff Leonard City of Eureka jleonard@ci.eureka.ca.gov
Miles Slattery City of Eureka mslattery@ci.eureka.ca.gov (707) 441-4184
Stephen Avis City of Fortuna savis@ci.fortuna.ca.us (707) 725-1407
Kevin Carter City of Fortuna kcarter@ci.fortuna.ca.us
Don Tuttle County of Humboldt Tuttle@co.humboldt.ca.us
Hank Seeman County of Humboldt hseemann@co.humboldt.ca.us 
Diane Ashton NOAA, NMFS diane.ashton@noaa.gov
Brad Damitz NOAA, NMFS brad.damitz@noaa.gov
Korie Schaeffer NOAA, NMFS korie.schaeffer@noaa.gov
Mark Neely Regional Water Quality Control Board mneely@waterboards.ca.gov (707) 576-2689
Eric Berntsen State Water Resources Control Board EBerntsen@waterboards.ca.gov (916) 341-5911
George Nichol State Water Resources Control Board gnichol@waterboards.ca.gov (916) 341-5504
Eric Nelson US Fish and Wildlife Service eric_t_nelson@fws.gov 707-733-5406
Andrea Pickart US Fish and Wildlife Service andrea_pickart@fws.gov
James Bond US Fish and Wildlife Service james_bond@fws.gov
Randy Brown US Fish and Wildlife Service randy_brown@fws.gov (707) 822-7201
Tom Lisle US Forest Service Thomas.lisle@gmail.com (707) 839-0573
Joel Benegar USACE joel.r.benegar@usace.army.mil
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Academia / Professionals
Susan Schlosser California Sea Grant Program sschlosser@ucsd.edu
Bill Trush Consultant (also CHERT member) bill@mcbaintrush.com (707) 826-7794
Aldaron Laird Consultant (also CHERT member) riverplanner@sbcglobal.net
Jeff Borgeld Humboldt State University, Oceanography Jeffry.Borgeld@humboldt.edu
Sam Brynt Humboldt State University, Oceanography
Robert Gearheart Humboldt State University rag2@humboldt.edu
Jeff Anderson Northern Hydrology jeff@northernhydrology.com
Jeff Hansen USGS jeff_hansen@usgs.gov (831) 427-4756
Patrick Barnard USGS pbarnard@usgs.gov
Anne Eicher UC Davis aleicher@ucdavis.edu

Local Stakeholders
Pete Nichols Humboldt Baykeeper pete@humboldtbaykeeper.org
Beth Werner Humboldt Baykeeper beth@humboldtbaykeeper.org
Jennifer Savage Ocean Conservancy jsavage@oceanconservancy.org
Richard Young Crescent City Harbor richard@ccharbor.com
Andrew Orahoske Environmental Protection Information Center epic@wildcalifornia.org

Others Suggested by Local Sponsor
Ken Bates Commercial Fishermen Representative kenbatesironic@yahoo.com 
Richard Trygar Commercial Shipping Representative richard.trygar@ssmarine.com 
David Bigger Habitat Restoration bigger.david@gmail.com
Ted Romo Waterfowl Hunters Representative
Todd Van Herpe Mariculture Representative
Ted Kuiper Mariculture Representative Kuiper.mariculture@live.com (707) 822-9057
David Nakamura Paddlers Representative dave.nakamura@humboldt.edu 
Susan Penn Recreational Boaters Representative spenn@quik.com 
Pete Oringer Recreational Users Representative oringer@humboldt1.com
Tim Klassen (Reel Steel Fishing) Sport Fishermen Representative reelsteel@humboldt1.com (707) 499-4925
Jim Yarnall Sport Fishermen Representative j.yarnall@sbcglobal.net
Stephen Pepper Commercial Shipping Representative stephen@humboldtlogistics.com
Jon Mooney Wiyot Tribe jon@wiyot.us 
Aileen Meyer Bear River Tribe language@bearrivertribe.com
Jacque Hostler Trinidad Rancheria cherae.roads@gmail.com
* List prepared by Consultant Team with Input from Lcal Sponsor
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